

PROJECT TITLE: Pony Lumber Dock Repairs
Contract Number 071776 Project Number: 201140.01
Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Bid Item	Bid Description	Name of Bidder:				Combined Construction, Inc.			Massana Construction Inc.			Quigg Brothers, Inc.			Rognlin's, Inc.			East Slope Earthworks LLC			Nordland Construction NW Inc.		
		QTY	UOM	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 70,600.00	\$ 70,600.00	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	1	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	1	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 98,000.00	1	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 92,000.00	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
2	Project Administration	1	LS	\$ 165,000.00	\$165,000.00	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	1	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	1	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	1	\$ 91,946.00	\$ 91,946.00	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	Deck Panel Replacement	1	LS	\$ 142,000.00	\$142,000.00	1	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	1	\$ 211,655.00	\$ 211,655.00	1	\$ 135,000.00	\$135,000.00	1	\$ 140,000.00	\$140,000.00	1	\$ 127,880.00	\$127,880.00	1	\$ 138,000.00	\$138,000.00
4	Shoreline Protection	1	LS	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	1	\$ 106,550.00	\$ 106,550.00	1	\$ 91,708.00	\$ 91,708.00	1	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	1	\$ 123,000.00	\$123,000.00	1	\$ 138,750.00	\$138,750.00	1	\$ 118,000.00	\$118,000.00
5	Bullrail Replacement	1	LS	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	1	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 27,200.00	1	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	1	\$ 42,090.00	\$ 42,090.00	1	\$ 8,170.00	\$ 8,170.00	1	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
6	Pile Cap Repair	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	1	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 20,800.00	1	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	1	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	1	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 57,000.00	1	\$ 23,885.00	\$ 23,885.00	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
7	Pile Split Repair	1	LS	\$ 9,875.00	\$ 9,875.00	1	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 10,200.00	1	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	1	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 3,350.00	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
AB 1	Shoreline Debris Removal - Concrete	60	TON			60	\$ 960.00	\$ 57,600.00	60	\$ 290.00	\$ 17,400.00	60	\$ 375.00	\$ 22,500.00	60	\$ 480.00	\$ 28,800.00	60	\$ 343.00	\$ 20,580.00	60	\$ 400.00	\$ 24,000.00
AB 2	Shoreline Debris Removal - Hot Mix Asphalt	10	TON			10	\$ 960.00	\$ 9,600.00	10	\$ 550.00	\$ 5,500.00	10	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	10	\$ 650.00	\$ 6,500.00	10	\$ 468.00	\$ 4,680.00	10	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
AB 3	Shoreline Debris Removal - Miscellaneous Debris	3	TON			3	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	3	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00	3	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	3	\$ 870.00	\$ 2,610.00	3	\$ 785.00	\$ 2,355.00	3	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00
TAXABLE BASE BID SUBTOTAL					\$ 433,475.00			\$ 292,750.00			\$ 477,363.00			\$ 357,000.00			\$ 522,090.00			\$ 485,981.00			\$ 391,000.00
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED								N/A			N/A			N/A			N/A			N/A			N/A
SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED								Y			Y			Y			Y			Y			Y
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE								Y			Y			Y			Y			Y			Y
BID SECURITY INCLUDED								Y			Y			Y			Y			Y			Y
APPARENT RANKING:								1			4			2			6			5			3